PRITHVIRAJ REDDY CHAMALA
3212 DUNNING DR
ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 33411

Afterschool Programs (Child Care) 2023 Tax Statement

Federal Tax ID for these payments: 59-6000783.

Children on Account: Ayaan Mohan Reddy Chamala.

Child Care Sites: H.L. Johnson Elementary and H.L. Johnson Elementary - VPK.

Your Afterschool Programs account payments between 01/01/2023 and 12/31/2023 were:

Date
01/01/2023
01/15/2023
01/22/2023
01/31/2023
02/28/2023
03/31/2023
04/21/2023
04/28/2023
08/10/2023
09/12/2023
10/01/2023
11/02/2023
12/01/2023

12/31/2023
Total

Payer

Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala
Prithviraj Reddy Chamala

Payment Method
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (0128)
ACH Checking (0128)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)
ACH Checking (1160)

Fees that are not tuition related (Late payment, Late pickup,

etc.)

Palm Beach County Schools
4260 Westgate Ave
West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Amount

$ 184.00
$48.00
$6.00

$ 184.00
$ 184.00
$ 184.00
$ 25.00
$ 184.00
$ 266.00
$2.00

$ 134.00
$ 134.00
$ 134.00

-$ 54.00

$1,615.00

This document is for your information and/or record keeping only and is not intended to be relied upon for any other purpose. If using this

document for state or federal tax purposes please consult a licensed tax professional.

Wednesday February 14 2024

Page 1 of 1



